BALL LOCK PINS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
BALL LOCK PINS
Precision alignment pin with a ground shank. This popular
single-acting type is positive locking until released by pushing
the button, which moves the center spindle forward to allow
the locking balls to retract into a radial groove. Widest range
of types and sizes, in steel or stainless steel. Choice of four

CL-3-MBPx-x.xx-S 3/16 (#10) .1885 / .1870 .219
CL-4-MBPx-x.xx-S 1/4 .2485 / .2470 .290
CL-5-MBPx-x.xx-S 5/16 .3110 / .3095 .375
CL-6-MBPx-x.xx-S 3/8 .3735 I .3720 .438
CL-8-MBPx-x.xx-S 1/2 .4985 / .4970 .592
CL-10-MBPx-x.xx-S 5/8 .6235 I .6220 .750
CL-12-MBPx-x.xx-S 3/4 .7485 I .7470 .886
METRIC
A
DIA B
(mm) ±.304
PART NO. NOMINAL ACTUAL (mm)
CLM-5-MBPx-xx-S 5 4.96 / 4.92 5.38
CLM-6-MBPx-xx-S 6 5.96 / 5.92 7.06
CLM-8-MBPx-xx-S 8 7.96 / 7.92 9.42
CLM-10-MBPx-xx-S 10 9.96 / 9.92 11.91
CLM-12-MBPx-xx-S 12 11.96 / 11.92 14.40
CLM-16-MBPx-xx-S 16 15.96/15.92 19
MARINE BALL LOCK PINS
Recessed Button
Handle (M)
MBPM

NOMINAL +.508/-.000
SHANK 15 20 25 30 40
Ordering Example (INCH):
Diameter(16ths)
CL -
j
-MB
]
-
J
'5H -1
Handle type (B, M, or R)
G rip length (inches)
Add -C for attached cable assembly
or - NL for attached Nylon Lanyard
Ordering Example (Metric):
A
��:::���:�:�B
-
, M
-
,
-
o
-
r R
_
)
_'"° -r MS
r
,o - $ - C
Grip length (mm)
Add -C for attached cable assembly
or- NL for attached Nylon Lanyard
GRIP LENG TH (INCHES)
+.020/-.000
1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00
R B M R B M R B M R B M R BM R B M R B M R
.
. . . .
. . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . .
. . . .
. .
.
so 60
PART NO. DIA B MR B M R B M R B M R B M R B M R B M R
CLM-5-MBBP-xx-S 5mm . . . . .
CLM-6-MBBP-xx-S 6mm . . . . .
CLM-8-MBBP-xx-S 8mm . .
CLM-10-MBBP-xx-S 10mm .
CLM-12-MBBP-xx-S 12mm . .
48 I Carr Lane Manufacturing Co. I 8/19